Amphe-Power  Connectors
with RADSOK  Technology
®
®
SL-391-2
For the Most Demanding Industrial
and Transportation Applications
•  Highest Amperage Current

40-AT 40-9 40-61
AMPHE-POWER® CONNECTORS
HOW TO ORDER
Amphe-Power P-Lok Part Numbering
P 3106 K 18 1 P X 1 7
P
designates
P-Lok Series Connectors
Shell Type
3100 = Flange Mount Receptacle
3101 = Inline Receptacle
3102 = Box Mount Receptacle
3106 = Plug
Hardware Termination
A = General duty Adapter
B = Less Hardware (not available for plugs)
D* = Straight Barrell with Grommet and Gland Nut
F = Mechanical Clamp (non-environmental)
K* = Straight Barrel with Grommet, Gland Nut
and Basketweave
M* = Straight Barrel with Grommet and Mechanical
Clamp
X* = 90 Degree Grommet and Gland Nut
Y* = 90 Degree Elbow Grommet, Gland Nut and
Basketweave
Z* = 90 Degree Elbow with Grommet and
Mechanical Clamp
Shell Size
and Insert Configuration
Shell sizes available in P-Lok Series: 18, 20, 22, 24, 28.
Insert availability: See pages 7-11 for Amphe-Power
P-Lok connectors incorporating RADSOK sockets. See Amphenol
P-Lok catalog for the complete insert availability for the P-Lok Series.
Alternate Key Rotations
W, X, Y or Z (Omit for normal key)
Contact Style
P = Pin
S = Socket
Contact Type
STANDARD P-LOK ORDERING:
1 = Crimp, silver plated
3 = Crimp, gold plated
5 = Less contacts
Contact Type
AMPHE-POWER P-LOK ORDERING:
7 = Crimp, silver plated RADSOK sockets in
contact sizes 8 and larger; remaining
cavities will have crimp silver plated
standard sockets. (See RADSOK layouts
on pgs. 7-11) For other variations, consult
Amphenol, Sidney, NY for availability.
Consult Amphenol for availability of Solder
contacts in Amphe-Power Connectors.
Grommet Size*
2 = .125 – .250
3 = .250 – .375
4 = .375 – .500
5 = .500 – .625
6 = .625 – .750
7 = .750 – .875
8 = .875 – 1.000
* Must include grommet size to complete
part number.
Amphe-Power 5015 Part Numbering
AC C 00 AF 20  –  24 R X (025)
AC
designates
Industrial AC** 5015 Connectors
C = Crimp contacts
Shell Type
00 = Wall mounting receptacle
01 = Line receptacle
02 = Box mounting receptacle

12
AMPHE-POWER® CONNECTORS
HOW TO ORDER
Amphe-Power GT Part Numbering
GT C 00 A 36-5 P W (RDS)
GT
designates GT Series,
Reverse Bayonet Connectors
Contact Type and
Insert Material
C = Crimp
CN = Crimp with stainless steel
CY = Crimp with Viton
CL = Crimp with low smoke/flame retardant inserts
No designation required for Neoprene components
Shell Style
00 = Wall mount receptacle
01 = Inline receptacle
02 = Box mount receptacle
020 = Box mount receptacle with accessory threads
030 = Square flange receptacle - rear panel mount
06 = Straight plug
062 = Straight plug with deep serrated coupling nut*
064 = Panel mounted plug with heavy duty coupling nut
065 = Straight plug with long heavy duty coupling nut
07 = Jam nut receptacle - rear panel mount
070 = Jam nut receptacle with accessory threads
08 = 90 degree angle plug
Connector Class
Consult Amphenol GT Reverse Bayonet Connector catalog,
12-024 for full descriptions of classes
Shell Size and Arrangement
Shell sizes available in GT Series: 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 28,
32, 36, 40.
(Note: shorter shells 10SL, 14S and 16S, available in GT
series, are not available within the Amphe-Power with
RADSOK offering.)
Insert availability: See pages 7-11 for Amphe-Power GT
connectors incorporating RADSOK sockets. See Amphenol
GT catalog, 12-024, for the complete insert availability for the
GT Series.
Alternate Key Rotations
W, X, Y or Z (Omit for normal key)
Contact Style
P = Pin
S = Socket
Connector Modification
STANDARD GT ORDERING:
No suffix needed for standard olive drab with
silver plated contacts.